
THE FLYING HORSE  
FOOD
B I T E S 

W I N G S 

M A I N S

N A C H O S

Mozzarella Sticks (V) 
Served with Chipotle Mayo.

7 Pieces
14 Pieces
28 Pieces

Kentucky Style Crispy Wings 

Choose Your Flavour 
Bourbon BBQ (GF), Sticky Honey Thai Sweet Chilli Or  
Buffalo (GF).		

Fish & Chips (GF)	  
Battered Cod Served with Chunky 
Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce 
& A Lemon Wedge.			 

Classic Nachos
Our House Tortillas Loaded with 
Nacho Cheese, Chunky Salsa, 
Guacamole, Sour Cream & Jalapeños.

Add Pulled Beef Chilli  
Add Pulled Pork 
Add Cajun Chicken  

Dusted Calamari 
Served with Chilli Flakes & 
Tartare Sauce. 			 

Smoked Chorizo 
Chorizo, Red Onion & Red Pepper.	

Pie & Mash 
Steak and Ale Pie, Creamy Mashed 
Potato & Mushy Peas. Served with 
House Gravy.				  

Vegetarian Pie & Mash (GF) 
Mushroom and Leek Pie, Creamy 
Mashed Potato & Mushy Peas.  
Served with House Gravy.	

Southern Fried Chicken Strips 
Served with Bourbon BBQ Sauce.	

Vegan Southern Fried Chicken 
Strips			    
Served with Bourbon BBQ Sauce.	 		

Tiger Shrimp Skewers	  
Served with Garlic Butter & 
Tartare Sauce. 

Veggie Skewers (PB) 
Mixture of Cherry Tomatoes, 
Aubergine, Courgette, Red Pepper 
& Yellow Pepper.			 

Sausage & Mash
Sausages & Creamy Mashed Potato. 
Served with House Gravy.			 

Penang Curry (PB)
Served with Cauliflower, Green Beans, 
Mangetout, Peppers, Kaffir Lime 
Leaves, Rice & Pizza Bread.			 

BBQ Ribs
Served with Baby Hasselback 
Potatoes & Cherry Tomatoes, 
Aubergine, Courgette, Red Pepper  
& Yellow Pepper.				  

+£2.50
+£2.50 
+£2.50 

£10.45

£8.95

£8.95

£16.95
£29.95

£7.00

£9.00

£7.00

£7.00

£5.50

£7.50

£12.50

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£12.95

£12.95

£19.95

B U R G E R S

Cajun Chicken 
Cajun Sliced Grilled Chicken, American 
Style Cheese, Smoked Streaky Bacon, 
Sliced Gherkin, Lettuce, Tomato, White 
Onion, Red Onion & Burger Relish. 
Served in a Brioche Bun with 
Chunky Chips.				  

Southern Fried Chicken 
Southern Fried Chicken, American Style 
Cheese, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Sliced 
Gherkin, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & 
Burger Relish. Served in a Brioche Bun 
with Chunky Chips.			 

Redefined Pro (PB) 
Redefine Meat Patty,  Vegan American 
Style Cheese, Sliced Gherkin, Lettuce, 
Tomato, White Onion, Red Onion & 
Burger Relish. Served in a Brioche Bun 
with Chunky Chips.			 

Classic 
4oz Beef Patty, American Style Cheese, 
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Sliced Gherkin, 
Lettuce, Tomato, White Onion, Red 
Onion & Burger Relish. Served in a 
Brioche Bun with Chunky Chips.		

£13.50

£13.50

£13.95

£13.50



D E S S E R T S

Scan the QR code to view our 
menu allergens and calories.

P I Z Z A S

Margherita (V) (PB) 
Tangy Tomato Passata And Creamy 
Fior Di Latte Mozzarella  
(Or Vegan Cheese).	

Cheesecake (PB)		

Salami 
Delicious Cured Salami Milano With 
Tangy Tomato Passata And Fior Di 
Latte Mozzarella.		

Spicy One
Tomato Passata And Fior Di Latte 
Mozzarella With Spicy Calabrian 
Nduja Sausage, Sweet Peppadew 
Peppers, Fiery Salami And  
Jalapeño Peppers.			 

Buffalo Chicken
Tomato Passata And Fior Di Latte  
Mozzarella With Mixed Peppers, Red 
Onion, And Sliced Buffalo Chicken 
Breast, With A Drizzle Of  
Ranch Sauce.		  	

Roma
Tomato Passata And Fior Di Latte 
Mozzarella With Rocket, Parmigiano 
Reggiano And 18-Month Dry-Cured 
Parma Ham, With A  
Balsamic Glaze.

Vedge ‘O (V) (PB)
Tomato Passata With Mozzarella Or 
Vegan Cheese, With Red Onions, 
Mixed Peppers, Mushrooms  
And Sweetcorn.		  	

Brownie (PB) 
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream & 
Salted Caramel. [Switch to Vegan 
Vanilla Ice Cream (PB)]	 	

S A L A D

Caesar Salad 
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Streaky 
Bacon, Croutons, Parmesan Shavings 
& Caesar Dressing.			 

Sunny Vibes Salad (PB) 
Kale, Tomatoes, Soybeans & Red 
Onion Mixed with Brown Rice, 
Quinoa, Lettuce, Radish Sprouts, 
Avocado, Spring Onions, Chives & 
French Dressing.				  

(V) Vegetarian

We are legally obliged to let you know that ‘Adults need 
around 2000kcal a day.’

(GF) Gluten Free (PB) Plant Based

S A L A D S

£12.95

£10.95

£5.45

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£11.95

£9.95

£5.45

S I D E S 

Side Salad (GF/PB) 
Kale, Tomatoes, Soybeans and Red 
Onion Mixed with Brown Rice, 
Quinoa, Lettuce, Radish Sprouts, 
Avocado, Spring Onions, Chives & 
French Dressing.

Chunky Chips (PB) 
Served with House Gravy.	

Parmesan Truffle Chips (PB) 
Chunky Chips with Truffle Oil and Parmesan.		

Breaded Onion Rings (PB) 
Served with Bourbon BBQ Sauce.		

Creamy Mashed Potato (V) 
Served with House Gravy.	 	

Sweet Potato Fries (PB) 

Garlic Bread (V)	 	

£4.95

£5.50

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95


